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DIGITAL GREASE METER AND PNEUMATIC GREASE

NOZZLES

Art. 014-1084-000
Grease digital meter

Equipped with two displays, one is for batch counting (zeroing) and the other
one for total volumes (not zeroing) of the dispensed grease.

Art. 014-1084-100

Grease digital meter nozzle

Composed by:

digital meter 4 digits
triple-swivel joint

rigid end + 4 jaws coupling
Not approved for public use

Technical data

Inlet connection
Outlet connection
Max working pressure
Burst pressure

Batch meter
Totalizing meter in kg
Working temperature
Battery life

Art. 014-1042-000

BSP
BSP
bar

bar
digits
digits
max C°
months

Pneumatic nozzle for grease ratio=50:1

500 cc with rigid pipe and jaws coupling

Suitable for @ 52 mm 400 g cartridge
It is suitable for the distribution at high pressure of all kinds of grease.
The operating pressure for the grease pumps

Technical data

Compression ratio

Air consumption

Air inlet connection

Grease outlet connection
Grease delivery capacity 6 bar
Noise level

Tank capacity

Inside diameter of chamber
For cartridge g 52mm

har
I/min
BSP
M
g/min
dB

g

mm

g

014-1084-000
F1/8"G
F1/8°G

500
1000
4
4
60°
24

014-1084-100
F1/47°G
F 10X1
500
1000
4
4
60°
24

hereby may vary between a minimum of 3.5 bar and a maximum of 8.5 bar

014-1042-000
50:1
130
F1/47°G
F 10x1
1500
80
500
54
400



