

DIGITAL GREASE METER AND PNEUMATIC GREASE **NOZZLES**



Art. 014-1084-000

Grease digital meter

Equipped with two displays, one is for batch counting (zeroing) and the other one for total volumes (not zeroing) of the dispensed grease.



Art. 014-1084-100

Grease digital meter nozzle Composed by: digital meter 4 digits triple-swivel joint rigid end + 4 jaws coupling Not approved for public use



Technical data		014-1084-000	014-1084-100
Inlet connection	BSP	F 1/8"G	F 1/4"G
Outlet connection	BSP	F 1/8"G	F 10X1
Max working pressure	bar	500	500
Burst pressure	bar	1000	1000
Batch meter	digits	4	4
Totalizing meter in kg	digits	4	4
Working temperature	max C°	60°	60°
Battery life	months	24	24



Art. 014-1042-000

Pneumatic nozzle for grease ratio=50:1 500 cc with rigid pipe and jaws coupling Suitable for Ø 52 mm 400 g cartridge

It is suitable for the distribution at high pressure of all kinds of grease.

The operating pressure for the grease pumps

hereby may vary between a minimum of 3.5 bar and a maximum of 8.5 bar

Technical data		014-1042-000
Compression ratio	bar	50:1
Air consumption	I/min	130
Air inlet connection	BSP	F 1/4"G
Grease outlet connection	M	F 10x1
Grease delivery capacity 6 bar	g/min	1500
Noise level	dB	80
Tank capacity	g	500
Inside diameter of chamber	mm	54
For cartridge ø 52mm	g	400